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FACULTATEA DE MEDICINĂ ÎN LIMBA ENGLEZĂ 
FACULTY OF MEDICINE IN ENGLISH 

 
TIMETABLE - 1st YEAR - MEDICINE, ENGLISH 

MODULE 2 - 2020/2021 
 

DAY 08.00-
09.00 

09.00-
10.00 

10.00-
11.00 

11.00-
12.00 

12.00-
13.00 

13.00-
14.00 

14.00-
15.00 

15.00-
16.00 

16.00-
17.00 

17.00-
18.00 

18.00-19.00 19.00-20.00 

 
Monday 

  Molecular and Cell Biology 
PA 

Gr. 1,2,3 

Molecular and Cell Biology 
PA 

Gr. 6,7,8 

Romanian Language 
Gr. I, II : on-line 

 
Tuesday 

 
LECTURE 

Anatomy (2) 
(ON-LINE) 

 ANATOMY (2) - PA * 
GR. 1-5  

ANATOMY (2) - PA* 
GR. 6-10  

Romanian Language 
Gr.III, IV: on-line 

 Molecular and Cell Biology 
PA 

Gr. 4,5 

Molecular and Cell Biology  
PA 

Gr. 9,10 

 
Wednesday 

Sport : Gr.III, IV 
(on-line) 

LECTURE  
Biochemistry (2) 

(ON-LINE) 

Biochemistry (2) - PA 
Gr. 1,2 

Biochemistry (2) - PA 
Gr 3,4 

 

Biochemistry (2) - PA 
Gr. 5,6 

 

Biochemistry (2) - PA 
Gr. 7,8 

 

 
 

Thursday 

 
 

LECTURE 
Molecular and Cell 

Biology 
(ON-LINE) 

 ANATOMY (2) - PA* 
GR. 6-10  

ANATOMY (2) - PA* 
GR. 1-5  

  

 Biochemistry (2) - PA 
Gr. 9,10 

 

 

Molecular and Cell Biology 
PA 

Gr. 4,5 

Molecular and Cell 
Biology - PA 

Gr. 1,2,3 

Molecular and Cell Biology 
PA 

Gr. 6,7,8 

Molecular and Cell Biology  
PA 

Gr. 9,10 
 

Friday 
Sport: Gr. I, II 

(on-line) 
  

LECTURE 
Molecular and Cell 

Biology 
(ON-LINE) 

 
Sport  

Gr. V, VI 
( on-line) 

  

Romanian Language 
Gr. V, VI 
(on-line) 

 
* - The rotation for groups 1-5 / 6-11  for Anatomy-PA will be organized by Prof. Klara Brînzaniuc - Department Coordinator. 


